
Swim England Safeguarding CPD – Dates & Time 

@ 20/11/2020 pm  

Date Time Course link 

Saturday 12th December 2020 2.30pm – 5.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4022 

Friday 18th December 2020 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4014 

Saturday 19th December 2020 5.30pm – 8.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3945 

Sunday 20th December 2020 10.00am – 1.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3996 

Monday 21st December 2020 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4024 

Tuesday 5th January 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3924 

Thursday 7th January 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4015 

Saturday 9th January 2021 9.30am – 12.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3919 

Monday 11th January 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3914 

Thursday 14th January 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3921 

Sunday 17th January 2021 10.00am – 1.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3913 

Monday 18th January 2021 5.30pm – 8.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4023 

Wednesday 20th January 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3920 

Friday 22nd January 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4016 

Saturday 23rd January 2021 9.30am – 12.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3922 

Tuesday 26th January 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3925 

https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3924
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Thursday 28th January 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/3923 

Sunday 31st January 2021 1.00pm – 4.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4026 

Tuesday 2nd February 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4044 

Thursday 4th February 2021 5.30pm – 8.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4046 

Saturday 6th February 2021 1.00pm – 4.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4067 

Tuesday 9th February 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4068 

Wednesday 10th February 2021 5.30pm – 8.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4056 

Friday 12th February 2021 5.30pm – 8.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4047 

Sunday 14th February 2021 10.00am – 1.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4057 

Wednesday 17th February 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4037 

Thursday 18th February 2021 10.00am – 1.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4048 

Saturday 20th February 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4038 

Monday 22nd February 2021 5.30pm – 8.30pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4049 

Wednesday 24th February 2021 6.00pm – 9.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4050 

Friday 26th February 2021 5.00pm – 8.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4069 

Sunday 28th February 2021 10.00am – 1.00pm https://www.swimming.org/ios/course/4070 
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Please note 16 / 17 year olds age at day of course may attend however they must have a chaperone with them in the room at all 

times during the session. 

 

 


